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1505/2581 12/29/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAYA BEAUTY INC

CHOI KICHUL

1201/0289 9/08/2010 WD U I 40 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELTA MILLS INC

BAYA BEAUTY INC
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3618 REMODEL 75 02/28/2006

HX Base Yr

211 NW FRANKLIN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

8800 04 9,472 81.4420 36.65 347,149 1969 1969 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 5587

BAS 96 100 96 2,111

BAS 5,491 100 5,491 120,747

UST 9,713 40 3,885 85,431

15,300 9,472 208,289

UST= W100 S100 BAS= S53 E100 N52W12 N8 W21 S3 W14 S4 W53$ E53
N4 E14 N3 E21 BAS= S8 E12 N8 W 12$ E12 N93$.

UST

100

100

53
14

21 12
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100

52

12
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14

53
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8
12

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 5,850

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 290.00 UT 8.00 8.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 1,740

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,722.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 3,403

10,993

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD130.00 290.00 39,150.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 176,175


